Arundel High School
Broadneck High School

Sherwood High School

James Hubert Blake High School
Northwest High School
Frederick High School
Winston Churchill High School
Old Mill Senior High School
Springbrook High School
Walter Johnson High School
Bethesda-Chevy Chase High
Charles Herbert Flowers High
Paint Branch High School
McDonough High School
Laurel High School

La Plata High School

Seneca Valley High School
Northeast High School

Quince Orchard High School
Wheaton High School

Thomas S Wootton High School
Walt Whitman High School
Clarksburg High School
Southern High School

Urbana High School
Montgomery Blair High School
Meade High School

Bowie High School

Duval High School

North Point High School
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65,118
56,735

55,086
42,999
36,868
34,962
30,157
29,902
24,322
24,069
20,137
18,5639
18,494
17,908
17,630
14,649
14,429
14,190
13,451
12,438
12,393
12,044
11,388
10,975
10,972
10,307
10,096

8,920

8,122

7,165

Glen Burnie High School

Damascus High School

Parkdale High School
Gaithersburg Sr High School
Albert Einstein High School
Northwood High School
Watkins Mill High School
Colonel Zadok Magruder High
John F Kennedy High School
North County High School
Huntingtown High School
Lackey High School

Dr Henry A Wise Jr High School
Governor Thomas Johnson High
Thomas Stone High School
Suitland High School

St. Charles High School

Oxon Hill High School
Annapolis High School
Central High School

Largo High School
Bladensburg High School
Crofton High School
Walkersville High School
Western High School

Friendly Senior High School
Reginald F Lewis High School
Pikesville Senior High School

6,952
6,882

6,732
6,615
6,424
6,377
6,142
5978
5157
5104
4,782
3,014
2,663
2,085
2,054
1,447
1,365
814
704
477
448
418
269
256
171
82
55

54



