

MARYLAND WEB STATS REPORT: FEBRUARY

1	Arundel High School	65,118	31	Glen Burnie High School	6,952
2	Broadneck High School	56,735	32	Damascus High School	6,882
3	Sherwood High School	55,086	33	Parkdale High School	6,732
4	James Hubert Blake High School	42,999	34	Gaithersburg Sr High School	6,615
5	Northwest High School	36,868	35	Albert Einstein High School	6,424
6	Frederick High School	34,962	36	Northwood High School	6,377
7	Winston Churchill High School	30,157	37	Watkins Mill High School	6,142
8	Old Mill Senior High School	29,902	38	Colonel Zadok Magruder High	5,978
9	Springbrook High School	24,322	39	John F Kennedy High School	5,157
10	Walter Johnson High School	24,069	40	North County High School	5,104
11	Bethesda-Chevy Chase High	20,137	41	Huntingtown High School	4,782
12	Charles Herbert Flowers High	18,539	42	Lackey High School	3,014
13	Paint Branch High School	18,494	43	Dr Henry A Wise Jr High School	2,663
14	McDonough High School	17,908	44	Governor Thomas Johnson High	2,085
15	Laurel High School	17,630	45	Thomas Stone High School	2,054
16	La Plata High School	14,649	46	Suitland High School	1,447
17	Seneca Valley High School	14,429	47	St. Charles High School	1,365
18	Northeast High School	14,190	48	Oxon Hill High School	814
19	Quince Orchard High School	13,451	49	Annapolis High School	704
20	Wheaton High School	12,438	50	Central High School	477
21	Thomas S Wootton High School	12,393	51	Largo High School	448
22	Walt Whitman High School	12,044	52	Bladensburg High School	418
23	Clarksburg High School	11,388	53	Crofton High School	269
24	Southern High School	10,975	54	Walkersville High School	256
25	Urbana High School	10,972	55	Western High School	171
26	Montgomery Blair High School	10,307	56	Friendly Senior High School	82
27	Meade High School	10,096	57	Reginald F Lewis High School	55
28	Bowie High School	8,920	58	Pikesville Senior High School	54
29	Duval High School	8,122			
30	North Point High School	7,165			